Montego Bay Ice Company Ltd. 1998

Financial Highlights (Consolidated)

Assets

Liabilities
Shareholders' Equity
Profit Before Taxation

Profit After Tax Before
Minority Interest

Number of Stock Units Issued
Earnings Per Stock Unit

Dividends (Gross)

1998
137,746,319

4,801,470
118,124,607
5,077,928

3,252,821

6,161,510
0.48

600

1997
135,380,806

4,394,618
115,191,062
3,052,315

1,905,076

6,161,510
0.25

616,751

Percentage
Change
1997/1998

1.

2.

9.

66.

70.

92.

1026.

75%
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